86
© 2019 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. September 13, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED Recessed Troffer
07
LED Striplight
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Case
qty
 (master)
2'
65034 LSS/2FT/20W/40K/120-277/STD 20 120-277 4 000 2 600 80 100 000 6
4'
66082 LSS/4FT/32W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 32 120-277 4 000 4 224 80 100 000 6
66870 LSS/4FT/32W/50K/120-277/A1/STD 32 120-277 5 000 4 256 80 100 000 6
66170 LSS/S2/4FT/40W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 80 100 000 6
66871 LSS/S2/4FT/40W/50K/120-277/A1/STD 40 120-277 5 000 5 240 80 100 000 6
66172 LSS/4FT/40W/40K/347/A1/STD 40 347 4 000 5 240 80 54 000 6
66872 LSS/4FT/40W/50K/347/A1/STD 40 347 5 000 5 320 80 54 000 6
8'
66127 LSS/8FT/65W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 65 120-277 4 000 8 580 80 100 000 1
66873 LSS/8FT/65W/50K/120-277/A1/STD 65 120-277 5 000 8 645 80 100 000 1
66171 LSS/S2/8FT/75W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 75 120-277 4 000 9 750 80 100 000 1
66874 LSS/S2/8FT/75W/50K/120-277/A1/STD 75 120-277 5 000 9 825 80 100 000 1
66173 LSS/8FT/75W/40K/347/A1/STD 75 347 4 000 9 825 80 54 000 1
66875 LSS/8FT/75W/50K/347/A1/STD 75 347 5 000 9 975 80 54 000 1
2'
4'
These high quality luminaires are equipped with a
frosted lens that diffuses the light comfortably. This

(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Sensor
type
Case
qty
(master)
66083 LSS/4FT/TLEV/32W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 32 120-277 4 000 4 160 80 100 000 Microwave 6
66081 LSS/4FT/TLEV/40W/40K/120-277/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 80 100 000 Microwave 6
Tri-Level
Programmable Striplight
This tri-level programmable striplight has been designed to prevent energy loss in applications or
spaces that require continuous lighting.

(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
66196 LSV/N/35W/40K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 35 120-277 4 000 4 550 80 100 000 4
66876 LSV/N/35W/50K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 35 120-277 5 000 4 585 80 100 000 4
66197 LSV/N/40W/40K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 40 120-277 4 000 5 200 80 100 000 4
66877 LSV/N/40W/50K/120-277/DD1/FP/A1/STD 40 120-277 5 000 5 240 80 100 000 4
67075 LVT4/120-277/65W/40K/FR/A2/STD 65 120-277 4 000 8 450 80 100 000 4
67076 LVT4/120-277/65W/50K/FR/A2/STD 65 120-277 5 000 8 515 80 100 000 4
66198 LSV/N/35W/40K/347/DD1/FP/A1/STD 35 347 4 000 4 550 80 100 000 4
66199 LSV/N/52W/40K/347/DD1/FP/A1/STD 52 347 4 000 6 760 80 100 000 4
67077 LVT4/347/65W/40K/FR/A2/STD 65 347 4 000 8 580 80 100 000 4
67078 LVT4/347/65W/50K/FR/A2/STD 65 347 5 000 8 775 80 100 000 4
Accessories
Order

Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Lumen
output
(lm)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Case
qty
(master)
2'
64922 LSVS/20W/2FT/40K/2/ND/FP/L/STD 20 120-277 4 000 1 900 80 63 000 6
4'
64923 LSVS/40W/4FT/40K/2/ND/FP/L/STD 40 120-277 4 000 4 909 80 63 000 6
64924 LSVS/40W/4FT/40K/3/ND/FP/L/STD 40 347 4 000 4 909 80 63 000 6
3
1/
4"
 (8